Population 92,757
Median Household Income $48,839

Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts

CITY COMISSION MEETINGS

First and Third Mondays of each month
Start time 6:30 pm

City Commission Chambers

2345 Providence Blvd.

Deltona, FL 32725

PLANNING & ZONING BOARD
Third Wednesday of each month
Start time 6:00 pm

City Commision Chambers
2345 Providence Blvd.

Deltona, FL 32725

CITY COMMISSION

E Heidi Herzberg, Mayor of City of Deltona
'(386) 405-8335
hherzberg@deltonafl.gov

Victor Ramos, Vice-Mayor, District 5
(386) 507-5214
VRamos@deltonafl.gov

Loren King, District 1
(386) 956-0670
Iking@deltonafl.gov

Anita Bradford, District 2
(386) 624-2082
ABradford@deltonafl.gov

Maritza Avila-Vazquez, District 3
(386) 507-5812
mavilavazquez@deltonafl.gov

| Dana McCool, District 4
(386) 956-8863
dmccool@deltonafl.gov

pr Julio David Sosa, District 6
(386) 327-1403
JSosa@deltonafl.gov

Jerry Mayes
Economic Development & Ecological Tourism Sustainability Manager

(386) 878-8619
jmayes@deltonafl.gov

Scott McGrath
Assistant Director Planning and Development Services

(386) 878-8624
». smcgrath@deltonafl.gov

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Land Development Code

https://library.municode.com/fl/deltona

Zoning/FLU Maps

https://www.deltonafl.gov/planning
-development-services/pages/maps

Planning Applications

(CITY OF DELTONA-
APPLICATION FORAMENOMENT TO THE COMPRENENSNVE PLAN

https://www.deltonafl.gov/planning
-development-services/pages/forms-applications

Updated on February 2021

Prepared by Volusia County Association for Responsible Development www.responsibledevelopment.com



